
Ramadan Campaign 2025
3rd Weekly Winners

iPhone 16 Pro Max Winner
Sl No Branch FTRN No Sender Name Nationality

1 Jebel Ali 5610350335215 Chawiwan Wongwan Thailand

10 Grams Gold Winner
1 Qusais 5610460556232 Suteerat Vinayanuwa Thailand
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AED 200 Daily Cash Winners
Abu Dhabi

Abu Dhabi

Abu Dhabi Tourist Club 

Abu Shaghara SHJ Co-Op 

Abu Shaghara SHJ Co-Op 

Ajman 

Ajman Last Chance 

Ajman Last Chance

Al Ain Al Hayer

Al Ain Al Hayer 

Al Ain Clock Tower 

Al Ain Clock Tower 

Al Ain Lulu Branch

Al Ain Senaiya 

Al Ain Senaiya 

Al Ain Souk 

Al Ain Souk 

Al Baraka 

Al Falah 

Al Fardan Centre - Sharjah 

Al Foah Mall 

Al Forsan Central Mall 

Al Karama 

Al Karama 

Al Madam 

Al Mamoura 

Al Marfa 

Al Nahda 

Al Nahda 

Al Qouz 

Al Quaa 

Al Quaa 

Al Reem Island 

Al Rigga 

Al Sajja 

Al Shamkha Mall 

5610110923099

5610110923846

5610150423372

5610860136709

5610860137176

5610410576748

5612520082809

5612520083370

5610511708083

5610511708083

5610120485640

5610120486341

5610280621303

5612230141615

5612230142452

5610130691093

5610130692005

5610190667885

5610630318283

5610340556125

5610740383570

5610790131818

5613820036479

5613820036862

5610180400884

5610780512188

5610710629323

5610970433011

5610970433713

5610490829839

5612820001579

5612820002042

5610580501087

5610561273900

5610450391753

5613610121443

Ahmed Mohamed Ahmed Mohamed Ibrahim

Philip Kanjirahthummoo Ttilk Mathew

Brenda Amor Vallo Ayson

Amit Kumar Singh Krishna Bihari Singh

Wasantha Perera Rupasinghe Arachchilage

Khaled Hisham Sado Muqbel

Manoj Kumar Jaiswal Ramdas Jaiswal

Mohammed Abu Taher Abur Rashid

Janat Gul Syed Rasool

Janat Gul Syed Rasool

Ali Nasir Muhammad Nasir

Ragab Ali Mohammed Keshk

Sharif Urrehman Fazal Urrehman

Mohamed Madin Ramadan Hassan

Muhammad Hakim Noor Zarif Noor

Muhammad Afzal Imam Bakhsh

Badreya Hassan Abdulla Farag

Amit Kumar Chaudhary

Purshotam Maraita Yadav Asha Devi Maraita Yadav

Islam Samir Mohamed Adam

Lea Francisco Ventura

Mohammed Salim Khan Samsul Hoque

Paulraj Thanislas Thanislas

Hussein Rahil

Abdullah Muhammad Amin

Ahmed G A Hlayel

Abdul Malik Mahmed Ali

Sufiya Taufique Ahmed Talib Ali Khan

Roose Mpofu

Bhim Bahadur Chhetri

Parvaiz Akhtar Dost Muhammad

Asher Namagala

Yvonne Marie Laporte Marshall

Carolyn Melana Calma

Pramod Kumar Ram

Pear Ahamad Abdul Ali

Egyptian

Indian

Filipino

Indian

Sri Lankan

Jordanian

Indian

Bangladeshi

Pakistani

Pakistani

Pakistani

Egyptian

Pakistani

Egyptian

Pakistani

Pakistani

Egyptian

Nepalese

Nepalese

Egyptian

Filipino

Bangladeshi

Indian

Australian

Pakistani

Palestinian

Bangladeshi

Indian

Zimbabwean

Nepalese

Pakistani

Ugandan

Canadian

Filipino

Nepalese

Bangladeshi
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Al Shamkha Mall 

Al Wahda Mall 

Al Yahar 

Al Yahar 

Al Zahia City Centre 

Al Zahia City Centre 

Ameed Mall 

Bada Zayed 

Bain Al Jusrain 

Baniyas 

Baniyas Spike Hypermarket 

Baniyas Spike Hypermarket 

BMW Sharjah 

BMW Sharjah

Bur Dubai 

Clock Tower - Sharjah 

Crown Mall 

Deira 

Dibba Fujairah 

Dibba Fujairah 

Dubai Hills 

Dubai Industrial City 

Dubai Industrial City 

Dubai Mall 

Dubai Mall Taxi 

Dubai Mall Taxi 

Dubai Mall Waitrose 

Dubai Mall Waitrose 

Festival City 

Fujairah 

Gayathi Mall 

Gayathi Mall 

Gayathi Sanaya 

Gold Land 

Hor Al Anz 

Hor Al Anz 

Hudaiba 

IBN Battuta Mall 

ICAD Mall 

International City 

Jebel Ali 

K.M. Mall 

Khalidiya 

Md Abdul Aziz Abdul Hadi

Elvin Moraa Chweya

Abdullah Mohammed Ahmed Al Wadhari

Ahmed Abdelaaty Edil Hussein

Mohsen Elsayed Abdulhameed

Geraldine Ramises Puerto

Md Sanaullah Md Aptar Uddin

Omar Ibrahim Mansor Ibrahim Ewidia

Saghir Ahmed Jan Muhammad

Ahmed Ibrahim Abdov Amro

Swaibu Kato Ssenyonjo

Balal Hossain Mofizur Rahman

Virendra Kumar Santram

Deepak Shetty

Muthanikatt Abdulla M Moideen Master

Badr Ali Elsayed Abdelaal

Shemeer Vahab Vahab

Zahir Shah Bani Shah

Mohammad Mniruj Jaman Mohammad Tajul Islam

Ibrahim Kalil Sirajul Islam

Lizel De Luna Virina

Boovalingam Erulandi Erulandi

Hamsakoya Kochava Kunjhalavi Kunjhalavi Kuzhiyil

Muhammad Saleem Ur Rehman Harisa Hafeez Ullah

Melvin Alison Cuaro Ebora

Purity Wanjiku

Ghulam Murtaza Muhammad Roshan

Abdelouahd Lamtakham

Qasim Siddique Muhammad Siddique

Gerry Zapanta Serrano

Ahmed Mohamed Tawfik Saleh Elzoghiby

Lady Ann Dela Pena Rodriguez

Muhammad Ahmad Ali Muhammad Safdar Ali

Abdullah Riaz Riaz Hussain

Arif Kabir Ahmed

Muhammad Farooq Muhammad Arshad

Hamid Mehmood Shafqat Mehmood

Tinotenda Chigogo

Selvakumar Subraman Subramani

Kenneth Roxas

Samir Subhash Dhamal Dhamal Subhash Vamanrao

Bilal Mirza Khan

Ahmed Othman Hussein Rostom

5613610122502

5610230543892

5610851215458

5610851217276

5610890082024

5610890082390

5610521363794

5610170446484

5610610578474

5610240800668

5613010101076

5613010101701

5610910400750

5610910401355

5610320425711

5610330798676

5610261272302

5610310462142

5615420006944

5615420007263

5610810079515

5615320013467

5615320014049

5610430264150

5613070027684

5613070027870

5613100026324

5613100026481

5610400443738

5610540426438

5610920158384

5610920158813

5610661555728

5610370284120

5612200086626

5612200087185

5610421210362

5610590165616

5610700577523

5610690675805

5610350335164

5610440646855

5610620336259

Bangladeshi

Kenyan

Yemeni

Egyptian

Egyptian

Filipino

Bangladeshi

Egyptian

Pakistani

Egyptian

Ugandan

Bangladeshi

Indian

Nepalese

Indian

Egyptian

Indian

Pakistani

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi

Filipino

Indian

Indian

Pakistani

Filipino

Kenyan

Pakistani

Moroccan

Pakistani

Filipino

Egyptian

Filipino

Pakistani

Pakistani

Bangladeshi

Pakistani

Pakistani

Zimbabwean

Indian

Filipino

Indian

Pakistani

Egyptian
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Khansaheb 

Liwa Al Dhafra 

Liwa Al Dhafra 

Mafraq Center 

Mafraq Center 

Mall Of Emirates 

Marhaba Mall 

Marhaba Mall 

Mohammed Bin Zayed City 

Muroor 

Musaffah Big Mart 

Musaffah 

Muwailah 

Muwailah 

Naif 

Nesto Ajman 

Nesto Al Mina 

Nesto Al Mina 

Onyx Tower 

Qusais 

RAK Al Muntaser 

RAK Al Muntaser 

Ras Al Khaimah 

Ruwais 

Sanaya-Beda Zayed 

Satwa 

Shahama 

Sharjah Co-op Muweilah 

Sharjah Co-op Muweilah 

Sharjah Industrial Area 3 

Sharjah Industrial Area 3 

Sharjah Mega Mall 

Sharjah Mega Mall 

Sila 

Sonapur 

Sonapur Central 

Sonapur Central 

Sweihan 

Umm Ul Quwain 

Electra 

Nakheel Mall 

Muhammad Ahmad Muhammad Shafiq

Muhammad Azeem Murid

Elsayed Ali Abbas Abdelwahed

Habib Khan Abdullah

Rohith Singh Soni Singh

Sarfaraz Khan Abdul Aziz Khan Pathan

Muhammad Yousaf Abdul Sattar

Ajith Chandra Kumara Kuda Kompayalage

Shibil Soman Soman Sankaran

Abdul Bari Choudhury Abdul Odud Choudhury

Mohamed Ismaeil Hassan Mohamed Abdelatty

Ahmed Zada Jahan Zada

Abdelwahad Dakir

Sarafuddeen Kallarakkal Anthru Puthampura Maliker

Adimakutty Nowf Kizhakkamuri

Bibin Joseph Joseph Thayyil Peedika Varghese

Bijendra Kumar Ramasere Singh

Stephen Vincent Vincent

Jugie Sanay Alcala

Asif Ali Afsar Ali

Golam Mohammed Abdus Shukkur

Aiysha Kader Mohideen

Khalid Ameel Salameh

Tutun Dalui Shankar Dalui

Kamal Hossain Abdur Rob Monshi

Abu Bakar Abdul Rehman Abdul Rehman

Riyad Hossain Balayat Hossain

Siham Khourais

Amani Abdalla Ali Mohamed

Kaliyilil Sankaran Nair Mohanakumaran Nair

Farooq Zada Anwar Said

Tilawat Khan Inayat Khan

Kamal Alsayed Elsherbini Ahmed

Akram Khan Hazrat Khan

Babubhai Dalsukhbhai Patel Patel Sursinh

Jawad Ali Muhammad Siraj

Zeeshan Amanat Amanat Ali

Tariq Muhammad Saleem

Kabeer Onnarakkattayil Kunhi Mohamed Kunhi Mohamed

Sanie Pangaliman Viloria

Raquel Perez Ibasitas

Pakistani

Pakistani

Egyptian

Pakistani

Indian

Indian

Pakistani

Sri Lankan

Indian

Indian

Egyptian

Pakistani

Moroccan

Indian

Indian

Indian

Indian

Indian

Filipino

Indian

Bangladeshi

Sri Lankan

Jordanian

Indian

Bangladeshi

Indian

Bangladeshi

Moroccan

Egyptian

Indian

Pakistani

Pakistani

Egyptian

Pakistani

Indian

Pakistani

Pakistani

Pakistani

Indian

Filipino

Filipino

5610270478583

5614120057439

5614120058408

5612240130836

5612240131588

5610480372952

5610940525430

5610940526407

5610770610509

5610720675969

5610760090363

5610160672377

5610840548217

5610840549063

5610640322874

5610820582564

5612100105935

5612100107434

5610360287247

5610460557124

5610881085147

5610881085538

5610380437535

5610140781067

5610550547331

5610650749455

5610800525689

5610980241783

5610980242340

5614220024868

5614220025567

5613510091918

5613510092452

5610730609686

5610500304372

5613720097231

5613720098240

5610750645544

5610530575558

5610670427444

5610600211844



AlfaPay App Daily Cash Winners
 Sl No FTRN No Sender Name Nationality

5701010131670

5701010131715

5701010131779

5701010131969

5701010132026

5701010132058

5701010132363

5701010132454

5701010132492

5701010132863

5701010132915

5701010132972

5701010133390

5901010133446

5701010133488

5701010133951

5701010134001

5701010134068

5701010134477

5701010134571

5701010134624 
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Mohamed El Yahyaou

Ibrahim Sabri

Asha Rajan

Johan Kumar

Arsala Jamali

Worapol

Ayman Mazih

Rohimanto

Mohamed Mahmoud

Ashan Lakshitha

Sajid Ali

Shirley Andres

Shahroz Ali

Hope Charmaine

Mahmoud Mohamed

Belal Mohamed Abdel

Shiran Priyadarshana

Rami Yahya Ahamad 

Riham Ahmed Mohamed

Shehta Ahmed 

Munasar Mohsin 

  

Moroccan

Egyptian

Indian

Indian

Pakistani

Thai

Moroccan

Indonesian

Egyptian

Srilankan

Pakistani

Filipino

Pakistani

Filipino

Egyptian

Egyptian

Sri Lankan

Jordanian

Egyptian

Egyptian

Kenyan


